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GEORGIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2014-2015 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

RO. Box 12014, Columbus, Georgia 31917-2014

Top 26 Schools in League--6th Grade (36 Schools)

Rank
*1

— 00 0 00 3 W ww ¥

[NCTN O NG T SO TN NG T O SO g gy
QR WSSO0V A NN —

26

School
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Hull Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Woodward North
Duluth Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Athens Academy
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Savannah Country DS
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Savannah Christian School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Davis Middle School
Atlanta Academy
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Wesleyan School
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Hancock Day School
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
Jasper Middle School
Hahira Middle School
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Cornerstone Schools

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
27

Student
Lawrence Z
Kiran G
Aaron Y
Yash K
Matthew P
Vishaal R
Teja G
Srikar N
Grace W
Owen E
Siya K
Grayson L
Terry M
Andrew M
FaizM
Luke M
Sowah A
Matthew C
EvaG
Justin H
Lekha K
Patrick L
Ryan L
Jerome P
Priya S
Alina Z
Avinash A

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
Lilburn
Duluth
Alpharetta

Johns Creek

Duluth
Alpharetta
Athens
Alpharetta
Savannah

Watkinsville

Savannah
Macon

Stockbridge

Roswell
Atlanta
Hapeville

Peachtree Corners

Brooklet
Savannah
Alpharetta
Jasper
Hahira
Macon
Martinez
Cumming

School
Trickum Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Westminster Middle School
Duluth Middle School
Hull Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Athens Academy
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS
Trickum Middle School
Duluth Middle School
Woodward North
Woodward North
Hull Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Woodward North

Town

Lilburn
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Duluth
Duluth
Savannah
Atlanta
Atlanta
Athens
Atlanta
Atlanta
Watkinsville
Savannah
Lilburn
Duluth
Johns Creek
Johns Creek
Duluth
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Lilburn
Lilburn
Johns Creek

Town

Team Score
155
147
135
135
135
134
132
129
129
129
120
117
117
110
109
109
108
107
105
103
103
103
100
99
96
95

Score
35
34
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27



27
27
27
27
27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Jaeho K
Rachel L
Edward N
Annika N
Akash P

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Taylor Road Middle Sch
Webb Bridge Middle School
Athens Academy

Athens Academy
Woodward North

Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Athens
Athens
Johns Creek

27
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Bibb, Bulloch, Chatham, Lowndes, Muscogee, Putnam, Thomas, Toombs, Ware

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Savannah Country DS Savannah 129
2 Savannah Christian School Savannah 117
2 Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 117
4 Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch Brooklet 105

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Owen E Savannah Country DS Savannah 29
2 Sowah A Savannah Country DS Savannah 28
3 Charles B Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 25
3 Manasi J Savannah Country DS Savannah 25
3 James R Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 25
3 Jake T Savannah Christian School Savannah 25

Clarke, Columbia, Hall, Oconee, Pickens, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Athens Academy Athens 129

2 Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville 120

3 Jasper Middle School Jasper 103

4 Augusta Prep. Day Sch Martinez 96

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Terry M Athens Academy Athens 29
1 Luke M Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville 29
3 Edward N Athens Academy Athens 27
3 Annika N Athens Academy Athens 27

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



De Kalb, Forsyth, Rockdale

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

2
3

School

Davis Middle School
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
Cornerstone Schools

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Madison L
Luther W
Michael B
Logan C
Sydney F
Grant L
Ava P
Elizabeth P

Fulton, Gwinnett

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Hull Middle School

Webb Bridge Middle School
Woodward North

Top Students in Region

Rank

B N S A S

Student
Lawrence Z
Kiran G
Aaron Y
Yash K
Matthew P
Vishaal R

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings

Stockbridge
Atlanta
Cumming

School
Davis Middle School
Davis Middle School
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
Cornerstone Schools
Davis Middle School
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
O. L. of the Assumption Sch

Atlanta
Lilburn
Duluth
Alpharetta
Johns Creek

School
Trickum Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch

Town

Town

Stockbridge
Stockbridge
Atlanta

Cumming
Stockbridge
Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Town

Town
Lilburn
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Alpharetta

Team Score

110
109
95

Score
25
24
23
22
22
22
22
22

Team Score

155
147
135
135
135

Score
35
34
32
31
31
31



Top 24 Schools in League--7th Grade (39 Schools)

24

School
Westminster Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Hull Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Chamblee MS
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Wesleyan School
Athens Academy
Greenfield Hebrew Academy
Duluth Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Davis Middle School
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Atlanta Academy
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Hahira Middle School
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
Jasper Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Brookstone School
J. R. Trippe Middle Sch

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
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Student
Anup B
Hyoungjin K
Stephen Y
Alice A
Andy Y
Bill A
Albert L
Scott A
Max G
Charlie L
Toby N
Nihar S
Logan W
Connor L
Al P
Sameer S
Morris W
Jett Z
Nicholas B
Ananya G
Young L
Vik M
Erin M
Suraj P
David H
Eitan L
Zach M
Sean M
Nick N
Ritu R
Ethan S
Braden T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
Alpharetta
Duluth
Lilburn
Chamblee

Watkinsville
Peachtree Corners

Athens
Atlanta
Duluth
Alpharetta
Savannah
Macon
Brooklet

Stockbridge

Macon
Roswell
Hapeville
Hahira
Alpharetta
Jasper
Alpharetta
Columbus
Vidalia

School
Westminster Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Hull Middle School
Wesleyan School
Hull Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Greenfield Hebrew Academy
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Trickum Middle School
Hull Middle School
Athens Academy
Chamblee MS
Athens Academy
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Greenfield Hebrew Academy
Greenfield Hebrew Academy
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Chamblee MS
Chamblee MS
Wesleyan School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML

Town

Town
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Watkinsville
Duluth
Peachtree Corners
Duluth
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Lilburn
Duluth
Athens
Chamblee
Athens
Atlanta
Lilburn
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Lilburn
Savannah
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Watkinsville
Atlanta
Atlanta
Macon
Alpharetta
Chamblee
Chamblee
Peachtree Corners

Team Score
149
142
138
131
130
126
126
124
122
114
114
114
112
111
101
94
93
93
87
87
87
86
85
83

Score
34
33
33
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings

Bibb, Bulloch, Chatham, Lowndes, Muscogee, Putnam, Thomas, Toombs, Ware

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Savannah Country DS Savannah
2 Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon

3 Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch Brooklet
4 First Prsbytrn. Day Sch Macon

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School
1 Vik M Savannah Country DS
2 Sean M Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
3 Alvin A Savannah Country DS
3 Jacob B Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch

Clarke, Columbia, Hall, Oconee, Pickens, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville
2 Athens Academy Athens

3 Jasper Middle School Jasper

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School

1 Stephen Y Oconee County Mid. Sch
2 Logan W Athens Academy

3 A JP Athens Academy

4 David H Oconee County Mid. Sch

De Kalb, Forsyth, Rockdale

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Chamblee MS Chamblee
2 Davis Middle School Stockbridge

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School
1 Connor L Chamblee MS
2 Ritu R Chamblee MS
2 Ethan S Chamblee MS
4 Nevin A Chamblee MS
4 Anish J Chamblee MS

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Savannah
Macon
Savannah
Brooklet

Town

Watkinsville
Athens
Athens
Watkinsville

Town

Chamblee
Chamblee
Chamblee
Chamblee
Chamblee

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

114
112
111
94

Score
27
26
25
25

Team Score

126
124
87

Score
33
29
28
26

Team Score

130
101

Score
28
26
26
25
25



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Fulton, Gwinnett

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Westminster Middle School Atlanta 149
2 Taylor Road Middle Sch Alpharetta 142
3 Hull Middle School Duluth 138
4 Trickum Middle School Lilburn 131

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Anup B Westminster Middle School Atlanta 34
2 Hyoungjin K Taylor Road Middle Sch Alpharetta 33
3 Alice A Hull Middle School Duluth 31
3 Andy Y Wesleyan School Peachtree Corners 31

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 25 Schools in League--8th Grade (38 Schools)

25

School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Hull Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Athens Academy
Chamblee MS
Duluth Middle School
Piney Grove Middle School
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Trickum Middle School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Wesleyan School
Brookstone School
Hahira Middle School
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
Atlanta Academy
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Davis Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Hancock Day School
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Jasper Middle School
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Greenfield Hebrew Academy
St. John the Evangelist Sch

Top 40 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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Student
Shawn I
Katherine L
Julius T
Anish B
Ethan K
Isabella P
Charlie F
Rohit D
Karuna K
Joyce L
Ananya T
Dylan V
Ramanan A
David G
Seoho K
Maanas P
Jungah S
Dylan S
David W
Clay B
Poojita C
Doug C
Jorgepablo F
Matthew H
Vatan K
Mira M
Vani S
Ehsaan A
Isabel C
Wesley C
Alex G
Tiffany H
Ryan L
Grant M
Hampton M
Rohan M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Alpharetta
Duluth
Atlanta
Athens
Chamblee
Duluth
Cumming
Watkinsville
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Savannah
Peachtree Corners
Columbus
Hahira
Alpharetta
Roswell
Alpharetta
Stockbridge
Macon
Savannah
Macon
Jasper
Brooklet
Atlanta
Hapeville

School
Hull Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Trickum Middle School
Piney Grove Middle School
Hull Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Webb Bridge Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Hahira Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Westminster Middle School
Chamblee MS
Athens Academy
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Hull Middle School
Wesleyan School
Piney Grove Middle School
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Hull Middle School
Athens Academy
Savannah Country DS
Brookstone School
Webb Bridge Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Duluth Middle School
Chamblee MS
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Westminster Middle School
Duluth Middle School
Hull Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Chamblee MS

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Town

Town
Duluth
Alpharetta
Lilburn
Cumming
Duluth
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Hahira
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Chamblee
Athens
Watkinsville
Alpharetta
Duluth
Peachtree Corners
Cumming
Watkinsville
Duluth
Athens
Savannah
Columbus
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Duluth
Chamblee
Athens
Athens
Atlanta
Duluth
Duluth
Atlanta
Atlanta
Chamblee

Team Score
162
159
153
146
145
140
140
135
134
133
131
122
119
118
117
111
110
109
107
102
98
98
98
97
95

Score
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



28 Christopher R
28 Sherwin S

28 Joseph Z

28 Nathan Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Westminster Middle School
Chamblee MS

Hull Middle School
Westminster Middle School

Atlanta
Chamblee
Duluth
Atlanta

29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Bibb, Bulloch, Chatham, Lowndes, Muscogee, Putnam, Thomas, Toombs, Ware

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Savannah Country DS Savannah 131
2 Brookstone School Columbus 119
3 Hahira Middle School Hahira 118
4 Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 107

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Joyce L Hahira Middle School Hahira 32
2 Jorgepablo F Savannah Country DS Savannah 30
2 Matthew H Brookstone School Columbus 30
4 Angela Y Savannah Country DS Savannah 28

Clarke, Columbia, Hall, Oconee, Pickens, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Athens Academy Athens 146

2 Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville 135

3 Jasper Middle School Jasper 98

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 David G Athens Academy Athens 31
1 Seoho K Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville 31
3 Clay B Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville 30
3 Doug C Athens Academy Athens 30

De Kalb, Forsyth, Rockdale

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Chamblee MS Chamblee 145
2 Piney Grove Middle School Cumming 140
3 Davis Middle School Stockbridge 109

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Anish B Piney Grove Middle School Cumming 34
2 Ramanan A Chamblee MS Chamblee 31
2 David W Piney Grove Middle School Cumming 31
4 Ehsaan A Chamblee MS Chamblee 29
4 Rohan M Chamblee MS Chamblee 29
4 Sherwin S Chamblee MS Chamblee 29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Fulton, Gwinnett

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
2 Hull Middle School

3 Westminster Middle School

4 Duluth Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Shawn I
1 Katherine L
1 Julius T
4 Ethan K
4 Isabella P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Alpharetta
Duluth
Atlanta
Duluth

School
Hull Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Trickum Middle School
Hull Middle School
Westminster Middle School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Duluth
Alpharetta
Lilburn
Duluth
Atlanta

Team Score

162
159
153
140

Score
35
35
35
34
34



